Company Name:

%
Po:ﬂ:/fal!gﬂIS

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-8347-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION - PROJECT 13318

Dee. Y6682

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 161180
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13318
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 9 Previous Approved Extenstions 83 days
Start Date: 1/8/2018 Total Contract Time 233 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 8/29/2018 Spent Days 233 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 9/25/2018 Days Remaining 0 days
Substantial Completion: 8/29/2018
Date of Estimate: 9/25/2018
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,677,560.37
2. Approved Change Orders: CO #1 $ 125,551.06
co#2 $ 0
$ .
Total Changes to Date: $ 125,551.06
Total Contract Amount; $ 2,803,111.43 .
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 99.1% Previous Earnings: $ 2,777,062.09
2. Work Completed this Period: 0.9% Earnings this Period: 3 26,043.55
3. Work Completed to Date: 100.0%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 2,803,105.64 .-
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 2,803,105.64 3 280,310.56
Total Payments Due: $ 2,522,795.08
Less Previous Payments: $ 2,499,355.88
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 23,439.20

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

Contractor

-

Date: 9-27-18

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and cofrect jo the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By:

,\i)/ ~ Date: 9-27-18

Project Represenfative v /
Approved By: Zi /M Date: /5’/ ( 2-//)3




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO,, INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

SPRING GREEN BLVD - ROUNDABOUT

OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 9.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: January 8, 2018
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE: September 25, 2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1807
DISTRICT: FORT BEND MUD 58 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVDEXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318

APPLICATION PERIOD:

FROM: August 28,2018

TO: September 25, 2018

REQUESTED RAIN DAYS:
APPROVED EXTENSIONS:

TIME USED THIS APP: 29
TIME USED TO DATE: 233
CONTRACT TIME: 150
REV. CONTRACT TIME: 233

PERCENT USED:  100.0%

connection with construction of said project.

For and in consideration of the sum of

$23,439.20 representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING GREEN BLVD
EXTENSION FOR FORT BEND COUNTY BOND PROJECT 13318 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request
dated September 25, 2018 covering all such work from 08/28/18 to 09/25/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby
certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid
in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements,
prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property
owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

[oANNR S B~ N

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on,
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
September , 2018.

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT
. Net change by Change Orders

Change Order #1

Subtotal Net change by Change Orders

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)
. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE
. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work
. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT

(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

September 27, 2018

$

2,677,560.37

$ 125,551.06

$125,551.06

2,803,111.43

2,803,105.64

280,310.56

Lol ead Bad ol

2,522,795.07

2,499,355.88

$23,439.20

280,316.36

by Sterling Moore, President

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 27

NOTARY

LINNETTE COLON
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES |
04-24-2022 |
1D: 13154750-2 |§

Lirrolle Coldn

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:_4-24-22


MichaelBoenig
Text Box
$23,439.20

MichaelBoenig
Text Box
$23,439.20


6 ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T 810Z/L2/6 S
(£9:090'2%) (os°1) %0L  E£T'808'%S$ 05°€ 05'€ 000§ SLELE'T $ 00°S ol'4 DNIQIIS HYTNW-0MAAH  #
00'0% s %00T  LL'ZST$ 002 00'£Z 00'0% 66'0T $ 00'ez Ve 7 4DV1S-UAIMYYE NOILDILOYNd LATNI €
00'0% - %001  Z1'880°T$ 0072 0022 00'0% 9V $ 007z va T A9VIS-YAMYVE NOILDALOYd LAINI 2
(06'L0£2$) (o0'012) %LE  SLELETS 00571 00521 000% 66'0T $ 00°SEE AS $SADOV NOLLOMYULSNOD QIZITIAVILS T
dddms| al
91'916'9E'T$ 59£89°028 | Avmavod Tviolans| ol
000% - %001  BY'STL'8$ 00771 00°LS 09°€¥9b$ PPIL § 0059 00ZZ1 AS HLIYINOD aH0T0D T2
0T'880'7$ 00z %0ST  0£%92'9% 009 009 00'0$ SOFPO'T $ 00'F vi (17 3dAL) SANVY NVIULSAAAd 02
000% - %001 0L9T9%T$ 00%T 00TT ST'ZET'ES SOFF0'T $ 00¢ 00¥1T vi (£ AdAL) SdNVY NVIMLSAAAd 61
06°L06'Z1$ 00062 %ZbE  0LU'6PZBI$ 000T¥ 00°0ZT 06'L06°T1$ 1S4 § 00062 00071 AS NIVMAAIS ILIUDNOD 81
000$ d %001  0SBZOT$ 00°57¥ 005Zy  00°0% e $ 00°sZk a1 UND ATAVINNOW LT
000$ 4 %001  00°066% 00081 0008T  00°0% 05°S $ 00°08T A1 4N aI1IMoa 91
(¥#+'789%) (00'z82) %L6  9¥'88797% 00°€98'0T 00°€98'0T  00°0% Wz $ 00°SYITT A1 SMND ALIUDNOD QIDHOANIAY ST
(0z¥¥1'2$) (00°s5€) %0 0008 L 000 00'0% 09 $ 00'55¢ a1 YALLAD ® §4ND DIHLITONOW  ¥1
08'05F'%$ 00709 %9TT 0¥ L68TES 00°0£¥ 000y 00°0$ 8T VL $ 00048 AS SHAAVA LAYADNOD  £T
(00%65'9%) (007001) %¥y  BELLO'SS 00LL 00°LL 00°0% ¥6'69 $ 00°LLT AS SAVMIANA LTYHASY 21T
ZT'S9T'ES 008t %ZST  09'TET'6$ 00°0FT 00°0%1 00°0% ¥6'59 $ 0076 AS SAVMIANMA ALTUONOD 1T
00'0% 8 %00T  06¥91'9¥8$ 0004112 0004112 00'0% L66E $ 000LTTZ AS (N1 8) LNFINAAV LIYADNOD 0T
00'0% " i0/A10# 00°0$ ) 000 000 e $ 00°0 AS AAVHDANS QAZINVIS AWIT 6
8EVEIETS 00°LL %IET  BE'6SHLSS 00°LZ8 00°42€ 00°0% Y6'9LT $ 000Se NO.L (%9)awrT 8
000% = %001 LT'Z98'S0T$ 00°L¥0'T 00L¥0'T  DOD$ ITT0T $ 00°LF0T NOL (AdvyOdWEL) asvadovid £
00°0$ - %00T  T9ZE9'HT$ 00°1¥2 00'T+Z 00°0% 12201 $ 00'T%2 NOL (AUVHOdWAL) OVIWH 9
000% " %00T  £6'S£0°29% 00'€99 00€99  00°0% 11101 $ 00°€99 NOL (vomisuen yjeydsy) asva ovid S
000% = %00T  SB0SE'6ES 00'S8€ 00§88 000% 12201 $ 00'58€ NOL (NOLLISNVML LTVHISV) DVWH ¥
000% = %00T  0ZE6I'EPS 00'065'T 00065'T  000% 8Lz $ 000651 AS (Lomasvaxdtd €
00°0% - %00T  000L191% 00002} 00002% 00°0% S8'€ $ 00°00Z% AD LNIWINVEWT 2
000% 2 %001  00'BBL'OYVS 00056 00056 00°0% T8 $ 00°056% kD NOLLVAVOXH AVMAVOY T
avmavod| o
6515115 | [oos ] STVAOWZY Tv.LoLans] 4]
000$ ® %001 SSEebS 001 00T 00°0% SSh6l $ 00T | (TTOHNVIN) TUNLINYLS IAOWAY ¥
00°0% - %001 99°1LS'Z$ D0PEZ 00%EZ 0008 66'0T $ 00¥E2 a1 (d1d) TANLINYULS IAOWIY €
00'0% S %00T  01686§ 002 00Z 00°0% SShel $ 00'Z vd (LAIND 2UNLONYLS JAOWIY T
00°0%$ z %00T  ¥9°09%'L 00°89L'E 00'89L°E  00°0% 861 $ 00'89LE AS LNAWHAVI ONLLSIXT 40 HAOWAY T
stvAowaa| 4|
[esEsesors | [ooos ] ANOZ MUOM ¥ NOLLVHVddud A.LIs TvLoLans] ]
00'0% - %001 0£66E% 000TT 00011  000% £9¢ $ 000T1 AT (1as) (N1 +2) (AMIWAVA ZM  ZT
00'0% - %001  00'680'T$ 00°00€ 00°00€ 00°0$ £9'€ $ 00'00€ AT (1as) (N1%2) (M) UMW AV ZM T
00°0% » %00T  0Z'E0%$ 00°02¢ 000ZE  000% 971 $ 000Z€ A1 (Hsva) (N1 8) (M) AW AV ZM 0T
00°0% = %00T 0L L¥¥$ 00°0LE 00048 00°0% 121 $ 00'0LE A1 (1as) (N1 8) (M) SUW AV ZM 6
00°0% - %00T  00056'T$ 00°052°€ 00°05Z'S  00°0% 090 $ 00'052¢ A1 (1as) (N1%) (D MUWAVIZM 8
00°0% 2 %00T  000£7$ 00002 00002 00°0% STT $ 00'002 A1 (Loa) (NI'#) (M) MUW AV ZM £
00°0% = %00T  00°5%9% 00°SLOT 00°SL0'T  00°0% 090 3 00'S£0T A1 (1as) (N1 #) (M) MU AVdZM ©
00°0% = %00T  0098.% 000TET D0'OLET  00°0% 090 $ 000TET A1 Orag) (N1#) (M) MW AV ZM S
8T790°L$ 002 %0FT  E9LILYTS 00'L 002 00'0$ 60'1ES'E $ 00's on TOMINOD DlddVEL ¥
00°0% - %001 00°000°6T1$ 001 001 00'0$ 00'000'6TT $ 00T 1 NOLLVZITIEOW €
00°0% 7 %00T  00£8Z%1$ 00°ET 00°ET 00°0$ 00'660'T 3 00°ET av DONIFANYD NV DNIIVITD 2
SEVILE 00T %00Z  0LBZF1$ 00T 00'Z 00°0% SEFTL $ 00T vl NDISLOF[OUd T
ANOZ YHOM ® NOLLVIVdaud aL1s|  v|
AONTYAAAIA | AONTUIAAIA |TdW0D | FLVA OL 1LVd oL O AZdd OW STHL A0 d LINQ OIN STH.L ALD LINN NOILAIHDSAa
LWV TVLIOL | ALDTVILIOL % LIV TV.LOL ALD TVI0L ALD LIV 1V.LOL LIVHLINOD ALD LNOD

6 ON 353 Aed -D84-£08T - INI “0D NOILINYISNOD AO09 TV




6 ON 153 Aed -D84-£08T 810Z/12/6 S
(S6'622%) (00°s¥) %08 08'616% 00081 00081 00°0% 15 $ 00'sze 41 (Hsva) (N1#2) (M) TALMAW AVd  TT
(##'5£5'2%) (00+05) %58 9E'SBLYLS 00'9LLT 009£4°T  00°0% 11§ $ 00'08Z€ 41 (a18) (N1 #2) (M) TALMUIW AV 0T
(00'v62%) (00'06t) %28 00°0SE'T$ 00°052'Z 000527  00°0% 090 $ 00°0%22 a1 (@18) (NI ) (A TALNIWAVD 6
(0F+11$) (0008) %8L  OLVIYS 00062 00062  00°0% b1 $ 00°0£E 41 (Loa) (NI8) (M) TALMMWAVd 8
(0Z'1%5%) (0o0t¥) %E8  00VLS'TS 00°05S6'T 00'0S6'T  00°0% €T $ 000952 a1 (@18) (N18) (M) TALMWAVD £
(0z'251%) (00'z97) %58  08'Z68% 00'88%'1 00881 000% 09°0 $ 000541 a1 (@18) (N1 #) (M) TALMWAYd 9
(00°1£8) (00 001) %E8 00°55¢% 00°008 00°005 00°0% L0 $ 00°009 41 (Loa) (N1#) (M) T ALMUW AV S
(oo'8ETS) (000g2) %¥8  00VLL$ 0006T'T 0006T°T  00°0% 09°0 $ 000241 a1 Orag) (NT9) (M) TAL MW AV
(vzzac'ets)l  (008%) %0 00°0% = 000 000% AR $ 00'8¥ Vi SNDIS WAKWINIWATY €
(00+85°18) (00'009'T) %o 00°0$ 2 000 000% 660 $ 00°009T A1 (MOTT3A) 940D QALNIVD 2
(0£'69L%) (00'1) %0 000% - 000 000% 0E'69L $ 00T vd FAVOIUUVE 11 AdAL LINVWYAd T

| SONINYYIW LNAWAAY ANV ONINDIS| 9]
[999.8'7065 | ooos ] I EDVNIVA TvL0LaNS| 4]
00°0% = %001  09°€99'ST$ 00045 00045 00°0% 8¥LZ $ 00°045 il (N1¥) (08 31nAAHDS) (DAd) LINANOD 22
000% = %001  0S'EVT'LS 001 00T 00°0% 05 EVT'L $ 001 va (9 (Fx.8) 1AL LS 12
00'0% o %001 ¥6'L9V VS 00T 00°T 00°0% b6 TP $ 00T vd (1%) (N1 8%) (11 AL) LMS 02
000% - %001  Z¥9£LT$ 002 00°Z 00'0% 12898 $ 002 va (1:9) (N1#2) (I AL) LMS 6T
000% 2 %001  Z9°EZ6'S$H 007 00z 00°0% 181967 $ 007 vi (1:9) (N19€) (1T AL) L¥S 8T
ZU'LBT'ES 00 %005  06'€86'€$ 00's 00's 00'0% 8L'96L $ 00T vi (t4) (N1 #2) (T AL) JHS LT
00'0% s %00T  9S°E0LT$ 00t 00¥ 00°0% 68'SL9 $ 00t vi (1:9) (N181) (11 AL) LYS 91
000$ - %00T  00'bELVES 0012 00'1Z 00°0% 00%59°T $ 0012 vi LATINI.L8-9, 9dAL ST
9L'79ETS 00T %007  ZS'SZLTE 007 00z 000% 947951 $ 00°T va LAINI V. AdAL  +T
0Z'8L6'T$ 00T %¥0T  0B'LOC'LSH 0062 0062 000% 0786 $ 0087 va TTOHNVI QYVANVLS .0, AdAL €T
Z5LYS 00zeEY %011 0Z'615% 000ZL'¥ 00°02L%  00'0% 110 $ 00°882% a1 (L3391 0T 01 §) WALSAS ALIJVS HONAUL 21
000% - %00T  BE'SLB'ETS 00101 00TOT  000% 8E'LET $ 00101 a1 (N1 8%) 3d1d TV.LAW QALYDNYY0D 1T
00°0% S %001 ¥PE6YTS 009T 0091 00'0% ¥8'SST $ 0091 A1 (N1 8¥) (111SSV12) HdId ALIMDNOD GIDUOINIAY 0T
00°0% = %001 £B'00SZS$ 00'6%5 00°6¥S 00'0% £9°66 $ 00'6¥5 A1 (N1 9€) (111 SSV12) AdId ALTIDNOD QADUOANITY 6
0Z'S61'9% 00'STT %80T 08'FPET6S 00°5€9'T 00°SE9'T  00°0% 8%95 $ 00'025T A1 (N1 #2) (111 SSV'1D) 4dId ALAYDONOD GADUOANIAY 8
00°0% 2 %00T  YEBEY'ES 0078 0078 00°0% LEVY $ 0028 A1 (N1 81) (111 SSV'12) ddId ALTIONOD QIDUOANITY £
00°0% - %00T  6TSLTFITS 00°€09 00°€09  000% £VZLT $ 00°€09 a1 (L4 X 14 S)ATNDX0ADNOD 9
000% Z %001 YESEL'ERS 00°€0¥ 00E0¥F  D00% 847202 $ 00°€0% a1 (LA1E€XIA¥) AINDXOADNOD  §
000% = %001  ZO'0EEPZTS 00'€L9 00€L9  000% bLPRT § 00°€L9 a1 (L4 ZX 14 ¥) AINDX0EDNOD  +
000% - %00T  Z9'BZ6'LETS 00798 00798  000% 10091 $ 00798 A1 (LdZ X 1d E) AINDXOGINOD €
000% - %001 0S'E0L'65% 00'SEY 00'sZ¥y  00°0% Zre6 $ 00'SZ¥ AS ONIAVA 3d0TS 2
000% - %001 DO'BRO'ISS 00°00Z'9 000029 00°0% vT8 $ 000029 AD NOLLVAVOXH TANNVHD 1
| aovnivial 4|
[seeoesss | [ooos 1] [ NOLLVNIWOTT 1v.LoLans] _a]
00°0% * %001 0F'1S+'e$ 00T 00T 00°0% 0¥ IS¥6 $ 00'1 vd (0)oo(a)ss(ss) 09 08F/0vZ VALAUS IS £
000% - %001 0¥'LSB'ZS 007 00z 00°0% 0L8FT $ 00z vd NOYUdY HLIM (ZZ6Z91) 4 AL X049 ONNOYD 9
SL19% 00SZ %Z0T  S9H0LTH 00'560'T 00'S60°T  000% T $ 00°0£0T d1 Q4.LVINSNN (8'ON) YOLDNANOD TVIMLDATE S
SZTPES 0052 %S0T 0T'LILE 00'095 00095 000% LET $ 00°'SES A1 q4vd (8 'ON) YOLDNANOD TVOMLIAT  #
0SEFES 00'Se %EOT 09 SEETT$ 00'528 00'578 00'0% YLEL $ 00008 A1 (N12) (08 31NATHDS) (DAd) LINANOD €
00°0% . %001 0¥ THF0Z% 00% 00t 00°0% SE0IT'S $ 00't Vi S (Moo¥) 8105 (VS AL) WY TI QU NI Z
00°0$ 2 %00T  0¥'ZSE'8S 00'0% 00°0% 000% 18802 $ 000% A1 (N1 0€) (3704 111 AMTY) JAVHS TTIND T
| NOLLYNIWNTTI| ]
LT9089es | | dddms vioLrans] d]
(0Z'660 (00'0%) %0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 8vLZ § 00°0% a1 SWYQ YELTIAMD0d £
(oswsc'ots)  (00058'L) %e 05'507% 00°05T 000ST  00°0% LET $ 000008 a1 DAV YALTIA AIDH0ANIIY 9
(L0°00Z%) (00'18) %66  06°LL5'87§ 00°045'TT 0000%'6  06'65£'SH LY § 000417 00°TS9TT a1 aqosyorda s
JINFYIA4IA | IDONIFAAA1A | TdWOD ALVd 0L JLVA OL OW ATYd OW SIH.L 401dd LIND OWSIHL ALO LINN NOLLJI¥IS3d
LWV TVIOL | ALDTVLIOL % LIV TV.LOL ALD TVILOL ALD LIV TV.LOL LIVHLNOD ALD (LNOD

6 ON 353 Aed -D84-£08T - "INI 0D NOILONYLISNOD 009 TV



6 ON 153 Aed -D94-£08T 810T/L2/6 S
£SERESILE [ooos ] I ANOZ NUOM ¥ NOLLVHVAANd 2115 TVL0Lans]  v]
[susreess ] [ooos ] I SHAQUO ADNVHD TVL0Lans] 1]
000% ] %001 00°005T$ 001 00T 00'0$ 00°005'T $ 00T 1 IV NOLLYODMYI - IDVUL OONID €2
000% = %00T  08'085% 00°0¥2 o0'o¥e 00°0% ¥e $ 00°0¥2 a1 NI TYNOLLIAAY - DV1L 0ONID 72
000$ - %001  BE'GVEETS 00VEE 00%€E  00°0% LEBE $ 00FEE AS LNAWIAV TYNOLLIAAY - IDVYL OONID 12
000§ s %00T  0S'E0ETE 00'5SE'T 00°SSE'T 000§ 0LT $ 00'SSET AS NOLLVINdINVIN AYUNTS AWIT - DVIL OONID 02
000§ - %00T  SZ'TLETS 00°55€'T 00°SSE'T 0008 SLT $ 00°SSET AS NOLLVTNINV HSV A'Td - 4DVY.L OONID 6T
00°0% 2 %00T  0T'+S9'C$ 00'ST 00'ST 00°0% ¥69LT § 00'ST NO.L AMUNTS AT - ADVIL OONID 8T
00°0% = %00T  000£Z'E$ 00tE 00¥E 00°0% 0056 $ 00¥€ NOL HSV A'ld - HOVUL ODNID LT
000% = %00T  05'9%£$ 0006 0006 00°0% 58°€ $ 0006 AD LNAWYNVEWI AVMAVOY - 4DVYL 0ONID 91
000$ - %001 09°6ZE% 00°0% 00'0% 000% 4] $ 000 AD NOLLYAVIXH AYMAVOY - I0VHL 0DNID ST
000% s %001 87'L59'8% 00¥EE 00PEE  000% 76'ST $ 00¥EE AS TYAOWHY LNAWAAVA - OVHL 0ONID  #T
ANNO™ HIMON NATYD ONIYJS -
00'0% » %00T  0SHOT'LIS 00'108'E 00TO8'E  000% 0S¥ $ 00'T08E AD 2AVYHANS HOA TVIMALYIW IT9VLINS OL NOLLVAVIXT HIAO €1
ANNOY HLNOS NIFYD DNTYAS -
000% = %001 0S'996'01% 00°LEV'T 00LEV'Z  00°0% 05¥ § 00°'LEYT AD AAV¥DENS YO TVIMALYIN ITIVLINS OL NOLLVAVIXT HAAD 7T
(N33¥D DNIMAS) LNOGVANNOY 40 HLNOS -
000% - %00T  00%Z6's$ 00748 00248  00°0% 05 $ 007.8 AD HAVHDANS YO TYIHILYW 918V.LINS OL NOILVAVDXT ¥JA0  T1
LNOAVANNOY -
000% - %001 0S°0L5°0T% 006FE'T 00'6YET  00°0% 0st $ 00'6¥£Z AD HAVUDANS MO TVIHALYW AT8V.LINS OL NOLLVAVDXT ¥JA0 0T
ADVHEL 0INID -
00°0% # %00T  00°SL6'9% 00°055'T 00'0SS'T  000% 05y $ 00°0SST AD AAVYDANS Y0 TVIYALYW 418V.LINS OL NOLLVAVDXT ¥4A0 6
00°0% - %001 00°00T'T 001 00T 00°0% 00700T'T $ 001 ST AVAH ¥AAO 401440 00TV 'LSAL SOLSHISY 8
00°0% = %001 00°SIZ'T$ 0006 0006 000% 0S°€T $ 0006 41 ANITSVD b1 NILSIXT JAOWAY £
00°0% - %001 00°S1Z'1§ 0006 0006 00'0% 0S'€T $ 0006 AT AdId YIMIS WHOLS DNLLSIXT A0 TVAOWIY 9
00'0% - %00T  0069LZ% 00951 009ST  000% SLLT $ 009ST AS 410 TNVH ANV DNIAVA Ad0TS DNILSIXE A0 TYAOWEY S
IDYNIVYIA M0 HOLIA AAVUD ANV
00°0% $ %001  00°0S5'%$ 001 00T 000% 00055 & 001 AvVa JAOWHY OL AVA T ALVIWILLSE - LNIWAINDA ANV HOaVT  #
00°0% ” %00T  00°SLLOYS 00'00E'ET 00°00E'€Z  000% ST $ 00'00EEZ AS AAVYHENS QAZITEVLS HSV-ATd €
00'SLETS 00'sT %¥0T  00°SZS'95% 00'565 00565 000% 0056 $ 00045 NOL HSV-Ald Z
HSVATd ANV WIT 01 NOLLVANIWINODTY
00'0% - %00T  00°SLL0YS 00°00£€Z 00°00£'€Z  000% ST $ 00'00£€7 AS Y1404 GIONVHD JAVUDGNS AIZITIIVIS AWIT T
| 1uaquo aonven| |
[00690'es | ooos ] I SWALLTVNOLLIQQV TvLoLans| H|
(00s61) %9%  00°690°€$ 00591 0059 00°0% 0981 $ 00°09€ NOLL (NVS Q4ZITIEV.LS LNIWAD ¥
)01 (ooot1) %0 00°0% . 000 00°0$ 00'T $ 00°0T1T AD avisvas ¢
(0070¢ (0005€) %0 000% E 000 00'0% 00°ss $ 00°0SE AS (,8) 413YINOD LHONAYLS ATUVA HOIH ¢
(00'00£$) (00-00¢) %0 00°0$ . 000 00°0% 001 $ 00°00€ 41 ONIYALYMAT T
| swa.Ll TvNoLLIaav| )
[1ooveoss | [ooos ] [ SONINHVIW INTWAAV ANV DNINDIS TV.LoLEns] 9]
(SZ'ELTS) (00°st) %9L 00°6£5$ 000¥T 00°0%1 00°0% S8 $ 00681 vi (MOTTAA) NOLLNE DIAAVYL QISIVY b 02
(05'z61$) (00°05) %TLL  SB'S9YS 00TZT 00121 000% S8°€ $ 00TLT vi (ALIHM) NOLLNE DIAAVY.L Q4SIVY b 6T
(00'Z1+8) (0000T) %02 09'LY6% 00'0£2 000€2 00°0% A% $ 00'0€€ vi (v-v) (11 AL) MUV AVd 334 . 8T
(07 Lv28) (00°09) %64 00'LZ6% 00's22 00522 00°0% A7 $ 00'582 vi (4-0) (11 ALY SRIVIN AV AT Wb 4T
(8rev1'es) (0092) %19 0ZL6TES 00°0% 00°0% 00°0% £v'z8 $ 00'99 vi (4L a1A) (N19€) (M) TAL MY AV] 9T
(vo'1EZ'2S) (00%1) %BL  BOBLPS 00€ 00'¢ 00°0% 9€°65T $ 00°LT v (adom) (M) 1ALMAWAVA ST
(95'Z85'1%) (006) %81 89°T5€$ 002 007 00°0% ¥8'SLT $ 00'TT vi (Mmowdvananoa) (M) 1ALRIWAVD T
(8oot1'Z8) (00'971) %91 ¥9'56€$ 00°€ 00'€ 00°0% 88'1€T 3 00'6T vd (MOoMuv) (M) TALXMW AV €T
(0L LSES) (00'0L) %18  O0'EES'TS 00°00€ 00°00€ 00°0% 1T's § 00'0LE A1 (@18) (N1 #2) (M) TALMUW AV TT
AONAYAAAIA | IONFUALAIA [TdW0D |  FLvd OL 4LVA 0L OW ATYd O STH.L AN LINN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILJIYDSAa ON
LAV IVLOL | ALDTVIOL % LIV TV.LOL ALD TV.LOL ALD LWV TVLOL LIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

6 ON 353 Aed -D84-£08T - "DNI “0D NOILDNYLSNOD Q0091TY



6 ON 353 Aed -D84-£08T 810Z/L2/6 S
HLYA :IA0YddY
%EPL +9'S0T'€08'Z$ SS'E¥0°97% TYI0L ANVHD|
A4LVd 0l Lodloyud HLNOW SIHL TV.LOL
£1'8TE695'Z$ SSERP0'97S
15°£8L'E87% 00'0% SHAQYO AONVHI Tv.LOLANS| |
00'690°€$ 00°0% SWALI'TYNOLLIOAV TvLoLdans| u
1L0FE0ES 00°0% SONINUVIN LNAWAAY ANV ININDIS TV.LOLEINS| D
99'9/8'706% 00°0$ AOVNIVIA TV.LOLANS| o
S6'606'55% 00°0% NOLLYNIWNTTI TV.LOLENS| 4
L1'90£'9€% 06'65£'S$ dddMS TV.LOLENS| a
9T'9T6'€9ET$ S9'£89'07$ AVMAVOY TVLoLANS] D
S6'SISTTS 00°0% STVAOWTY Tv.LoLANS| 4
AINTHAAAIA | HINHYAALIA [ TdW0D | JIVd 0L 11LVa oL OW ATHd OWSIHL A214d LINN OW SIHL ALD LINO NOLLATMDSId ON
LWV TV.LOL ALD TV1LOL % LIV TV10L ALD TVLOL ALD LIV TVILOL LIVILNOD ALD LNOD

6 ON 353 Aed -D94-£08T - "DNI “0D NOILDNYISNOD A0ODTY






